36' - 6 ORE A COPPIE
ABBIATE GUAZZONE

TRADATE 8 NOVEMBRE 2015

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS2 - PROVA B1

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
y 7/ g

POS

©CO~NOOUDWNPF

NUM LICENZA

B00380
1978R
11792
G00052
P02153
BO0818
Q03720
PO0744
3451W
NO0530
1167W
1726A
G03901
L00487
Q02236
G10207
101862
100201
6780A
F00314
RO0997
1074z
G10993
P03946
PO0077
FO1512
N00278
H01287
L01818
NO0667
G08188
Q04369
G09401
NOO772
RO1848
G08192
04012
Q00332
P03408
100699
3728W
L00016
PO0671
Q00527
L01332
R02857
RO2843
NOO177
1473W
NO1168
G03703
C00729
N00523
HO0456
RO4678
001287
101124
RO0528
P02150
RO1832
GO7831
Q01586
L00843
P02975
103129
Q01587
P03236
001935
B00224
P0O5491
G00981
R02086
RO2617

CONCORRENTE

MARTINELLI MARCO
COLOMBO-LORENZIN
COLOMBO-ESPOSTO
ARESI-RIVOLTELLA
PIGNI MAURIZIO
PERONI-VALSECCHI
MACCHION-TACCHINI
BASCIALLA-MASCHIOCCHI
BRIOSCHI-MAGGI
PADOVANI-PAGLIA
CODEGHINI PAOLO
SALA ALAN
MOLTENI-MONTANARI
MAYR-PAGHINI
BOMBELLI-CORRADIN
BUSSANDRI NICCOLO!
GATTI ROBERTO
REDAELLI-ZANRE'
MURER-BONO

RE' ALEX
MARINONI-PIERANNUNZI
BONAFEDE-AIMETTI
TAGLIANI CARLO
PAGANONI-PIRLETTI
CROTTA-DEROCCHI
NIGELLI STEFANO
ZAMARA LUCA
TESCARO-ZOCCA
ARONI-POZZI

CORINO TOMMASO
D'AMURI-FRACCARI
MARTINELLI MASSIMO
RACHELLI MAURIZIO
ARONI-CONTINI
RIVOLTELLA ETTORE
CATTANEO-MILANI
RIBONI-RIBONI
AIROLI-CAIANI
GIRARDI DAVID
ZACCARIA MAURO
BALDUZZI-BALDUZZ
TUNNO ANDREA
MONTOLI STEFANO
CAIROLI-CAIROLI
CAIONE-COPRENI
BERTONI-MARTINELLI
LUCARELLI-LUCARELLI
FERRARI-PINOLI
CERESOLI GIANANGELO
ZORLONI ALBERTO
ERMELLINO-GRAZIOLI
CARRARO-LOMAZZl
DESTEFANIS-GREPPI
FACCINETTO-STUCCHI
FURIGO-MICCHELI
GAFFURI-PARADISI
AGOSTANI-MAURI
PARRELLA-ROCCHI
BONETTI-ZACCHETTI
ANDREOLI-GOTTARDELLO
BUTTI-PEREGO
INTROINI-VISINTAIER
BELLONI-ROTA
BERTOJA-BOSSI
RIVERDITI-ZUCCA
INTROINI-CARPANESE
FAVERIO PAOLO
VALTORTA GIOVANNI
PATUZZO RENZO
COLOMBO-NAUTA
GENEVINI MARCO
DEMMA-VASILE
ARLATI VINCENZO

CLs

M
E2-4T
E2-4T
E3-2T

E3-2T
E1-4T
E2-4T
E2-4T
E1-4T

E3-2T
E1-4T
E1-4T

E1-2T
EPOCA

E3-4T
E3-2T

E3-2T
E2-4T

E2-4T
EPOCA

E2-4T

EPOCA

E2-2T
E2-4T
E1-4T
M

E1-2T

E1-2T
E2-4T
E3-4T
E3-2T
EPOCA

E1-4T
E2-4T
EPOCA
EPOCA
E2-4T
E1-4T
E2-4T
E2-2T
E2-4T
E2-4T
EPOCA
E2-4T
EPOCA
E2-4T
E3-2T
E1-2T

E1-2T

E1-4T

AN MOTOCLUB

DIRT BIKE

FAST TEAM-MISINTO

FAST TEAM
TREVIGLIO-TREVIGLIO
ABBIATE

INTIMIANO-FAST TEAM
ABBIATE-ABBIATE
SCHIANNO-ABBIATE
DESIO-NORELLI
CHIEVE-CHEVE

PAVIA

CASAZZA
INTIMIANO-ABBIATE
INTIMIANO-PAVIA

DIRT BIKE-CASSANO MAGN
PONTE DELL'OLIO

PARINI

BBM RACING-FAST TEAM
GRUMELLO-FAST TEAM
ABBIATE

PONTE NOSSA-COSTA VOLP
CASSANO MAGNAGO-SCAG
PAVIA
BREMBANA-BREMBANA

VAL SAN MARTINO

PONTE DELL'OLIO

SCAG

VISAB-VISAB
BAREGGESE-BAREGGESE
VALSANMARTINO
VISAB-VISAB
NORELLI-BERGAMO
GRANOZZO
BAREGGESE-FIAMME ORO
BERGAMO-OGGIONO
AMC93-BERGAMO

COSTA VOLPINO-COSTA VO
CASSANO MAGNAGO-CHIEVE
DOGLIANI

CASAZZA

BBM RACING-PONTE NOSSA
DOGLIANI

GRANOZZO
INTIMIANO-INTIMIANO
ABBIATE-MISINTO
ABBIATE-CASSANO MAGNAG
ABBIATE-ABBIATE
GILERA-GILERA

CASAZZA

PARINI

VISAB-VISAB
ABBIATE-ABBIATE
VALSASSINA-VALSASSINA
VALSASSINA-VALSASSINA
MV-MV
BRONCINO-BRONCINO
DESIO-OGGIONO
VISAB-VISAB
ABBIATE-ABBIATE
ABBIATE-ABBIATE
BERGAMO-OGGIONO
CASSANO MAGNAGO-ABBIAT
GILERA-GILERA

VALLI OLTREPO-VALLI O
FAST TEAM-PAVIA
CASSANO MAGNAGO-ABBIAT
INTIMIANO

ABBIATE

FAST TEAM
CAVAMOTOR-VALLE STAFFO
GILERA

VARESE-VARESE

CASAZZA

MOTO CAT REG

KTM
KTM-KTM
KTM-SUZUKY
KTM-KTM

KTM
SHERCO-HSQ
HONDA-HONDA
HSO-HSO
HONDA-HONDA
KTM 125-KAW. 250 4T
KTM

YAMAHA
HSQ-BETA
HONDA-HSQ
KTM-HONDA
HSO

YAMAHA

KTM
SWM-APRILIA
KTM

KTM-HSQ
HONDA-HSQ
HONDA
HUSABERG-KTM
HONDA-KTM
HSO

HSQ

KTM-KTM
ANCILLOTTI-SWM
KTM
SUZUKY-HUSABERG
SUZUKY-HONDA
SHERKO
SWM-SWM
HONDA
KTM-HSQ
KTM-HONDA
HSQ-KTM

HSQ

HONDA

YAM 125-KTM 125
KTM

SHERKO

HSQ 125-HSQ 125
HSQ-HSQ
YAMAHA
KTM-KTM
SWM-SWM
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM-KTM
HSO-BETA
SWM-MAICO
KTM-KRAMIT
BMW-YAMAHA
KTM-KTM
KTM-HONDA
KTM-YAMAHA
SHERKO-YAMAHA
BETA-HSQ
SWM-KTM
KTM-KTM
SWM-SWM
KTM-YAMAHA
HSQ-KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HSQ

T™ 125-TM 125
KTM

KTM-KTM
HUSABERG

NETTO DIST.
722.10
725.88 3.78
726.17 4.07
727.85 5.75
730.08 7.98
731.05 8.95
73211 10.01
733.15 11.05
735.81 13.71
741.58 19.48
T742.05 19.95
T744.80 22.70
746.03 23.93
7 46.08 23.98
749.40 27.30
750.78 28.68
751.80 29.70
753.14 31.04
755.27 33.17
7' 55.62 33.52
7'56.01 33.91
756.79 34.69
758.21 36.11
7'59.86 37.76
800.42 38.32
801.38 39.28
802.43 40.33
802.79 40.69
803.19 41.09
803.77 41.67
805.02 42.92
806.04 43.94
806.10 44.00
806.53 44.43
807.23 45.13
808.12 46.02
8 08.86 46.76
808.91 46.81
809.85 47.75
810.23 48.13
811.01 48.91
811.85 49.75
812.57 50.47
8 14.07 51.97
8 14.63 52.53
814.73 52.63
817.93 55.83
819.43 57.33
820.93 58.83
822.28 1'00.18
824.31 10221
824.9%6 1'02.86
827.92 1'05.82
828.09 1'05.99
829.33 107.23
830.85 1'08.75
831.81 1'09.71
832.98 1'10.88
833.60 1'11.50
834.45 1'12.35
834.89 1'12.79
836.28 1'14.18
837.81 1'15.71
8 38.86 1'16.76
839.50 1'17.40
841.33 1'19.23
842.97 1'20.87
845.70 1'23.60
846.89 1'24.79
849.99 1'27.89
852.93 1'30.83
854.89 1'32.79
855.13 1'33.03

CPN-1.3.NET/ 1




POS

74
25,
76
77
78
79

Esposta ore:

NUM LICENZA

106 G05783
52 M01399
20 R02841
14 Q01732
59 15037816
107 R02840

CONCORRENTE

MOLTENI-MOLTENI
BOZZETTI-MARELLI
ROSIO ALESSANDRO
VIGANO' CORRADO
DESSI-GOBBI
CATTANEO-MENOZZI

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO
CALAMAI Tiberio

CLS

EPOCA
E1-4T

E1-4T
E1-2T

AN MOTOCLUB

OGGIONO-OGGIONO
PAVIA-CERIANO L.
ABBIATE

INTIMIANO
SEBINO-SEBINO
ABBIATE-LAZZATE

MOTO CAT REG

HSQ-KTM
KTM-HUSABERG
KTM
KTM
HONDA-SHERKO
CAGIVA-CAGIVA

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
MORONI Mafalda

NETTO

857.80
8'59.67
9'00.80
907.19
9'09.46
9'51.24

CPN-1.3. NET/ 2

DIST.

1'35.70
137.57
1'38.70
1'45.09
1'47.36
2'29.14




